PT2060 Monitor
ProvibTech     Phone: +1-713-830-7601 Fax: +1-281-754-4972  sales@provibtech.com , www.provibtech.com
24
PT2060/40 RELAY Module
ProvibTech’s PT2060/40 RELAY module has 16
output channels with (16 SPDT relays). Each relay
channel is fully independent and easily
programmable to execute the necessary functions.

Weight:
    1.0kg (2.0 lbs).
Ordering Information
PT2060/40-AX
    AX: Back-panel IO module
        A0: Basic IO module
Optional Accessories:
    PT2060-004000: PT2060/40 Front panel
    PT2060-004001: PT2060/40/43 Back panel
Back Panel Connectors Layout